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A GRADE
Taylor, Ryan
Hunt, Martin
Baines, Mark
McNair, Robbie
Hunt, Janet
Taylor, Grant
Bennett, Owen
Arthur, Lindsay
Taylor, Pippa
Taylor, Rob

Baines, Bex

B GRADE
Lange, Harry
Junc, Isaac
Cuff, Gary
McNair, Ruth
Jewell, James
Brettell, Ivor
Archer, Allison
Grain, David
Lindsay, Jackie

C GRADE
Dann, Jim

Westcott, Dave

D GRADE
Hird, William

Munro, Marshall

Manawatu 50m Sweepstake - 24 January 2026

Poroutawhao
Manawatu

Maidstone

Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu
Poroutawhao

Waikato

Maidstone

Maidstone

Maidstone

Maidstone

Southern Hawkes Bay
Maidstone

Wanganui

Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu

Waikato

Waikato

Maidstone

Manawatu

Manawatu

Wanganui

Wanganui

Wanganui

101.1
103.0
102.9
102.7
102.3
102.8
102.7
101.2
103.8
100.8
102.8

102.1
101.5
101.8
101.4
102.1

98.9
101.3
103.8
102.4

99.9
102.5

97.8
100.3

103.9
103.4
104.5
102.5
103.1
100.0
103.0
102.8
102.3
101.5

98.8

104.3
104.7
101.2
101.9
101.7
103.8
101.2
102.3
101.0

99.6
97.7

96.7
95.1

104.4
105.6
102.6
103.1
102.1
103.2
101.9
102.7

99.0
101.8

98.5

102.8
100.8
101.5
101.2
101.8
98.9
99.9
96.1
96.6

100.6
98.8

95.6
87.7

104.8
103.4
103.2
103.1
103.4
104.2
102.1
100.7
102.3
101.6

98.6

100.0

99.7
102.4
100.6
101.7
100.0
102.0
100.6
101.6

100.0
100.1

99.6
98.7

103.4
103.2
103.4
103.3
102.5
103.4
102.9
103.7
102.5
100.8

99.0

104.6
101.0
103.3
98.6
94.9
101.8
96.5
99.6
98.9

99.5
94.7

100.6
921

104.5
101.4
103.1
101.8
102.6
101.6
102.5
100.7
101.8

98.1

92.8

102.1
101.7
96.4
102.2
101.9
100.2
101.8
99.7
99.8

100.4
97.7

99.9
50.5

TOTAL
622.1
620.0
619.7
616.5
616.0
615.2
615.1
611.8
611.7
604.6
590.5

615.9
609.4
606.6
605.9
604.1
603.6
602.7
602.1
600.3

600.0
591.5

590.2
524.4

595
594
591
588
586
589
588
581
585
578
563

587
585
576
578
577
576
573
574
573

575
563

561
499

39
34
36
33
29
32
28
30
25
21
18

31
23
24
20
25
20
20
22
17

19
16

16
16
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A GRADE
Hunt, Martin
Taylor, Ryan
Baines, Mark
Taylor, Pippa
Baines, Bex
Hunt, Janet
Taylor, Rob
Taylor, Grant
Bennett, Owen
McNair, Robbie

B GRADE
Junc, Isaac
McNair, Ruth
Brettell, Ivor
Grain, David
Lange, Harry
Cuff, Gary
Archer, Allison
Jewell, James

Lindsay, Jackie

C GRADE
Dann, Jim

Westcott, Dave

Manawatu 50m Championship - 25 January 2026

Manawatu
Poroutawhao
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Manawatu
Maidstone
Poroutawhao
Waikato

Southern Hawkes Bay

Maidstone

Southern Hawkes Bay
Waikato

Maidstone

Southern Hawkes Bay
Wanganui

Waikato

Manawatu

Manawatu

Manawatu

Wanganui

101.3
103.0
100.3
101.7
101.8

99.6
100.6
104.5
103.9

96.2

101.4
103.5
102.4

99.8
101.7
102.8
100.1
100.3

99.8

101.9
94.5

103.0
105.1
103.0
101.9
103.2
102.0
103.4
102.4
102.6
101.6

103.6
102.6
101.5
102.4
102.4
99.0
101.5
99.7
98.5

101.3
98.0

104.0
103.3
102.3
102.5
100.4
103.9
100.7
102.5
100.5
101.3

104.6
99.6
101.2
104.2
100.5
101.9
99.3
102.7
97.7

100.5
100.0

105.3
101.5
103.7
102.2
103.1
100.9
102.9

99.1
101.4
102.0

103.0
100.8
101.3
101.7
103.3
101.9
101.3
100.6
101.9

101.6
99.6

103.5
102.1
101.7
102.7
101.9
102.8
101.1
102.0
102.1
102.7

101.8
101.1
101.8
100.7
101.8
100.3
103.3
101.8

98.4

100.2
100.4

102.7
102.7
103.6
102.8
103.3
102.8
101.5

99.6

98.5

99.1

101.9
102.9
101.6
100.3

98.9
102.6
102.5
100.7
102.9

103.0
101.6

TOTAL
619.8
617.7
614.6
613.8
613.7
612.0
610.2
610.1
609.0
602.9

616.3
610.5
609.8
609.1
608.6
608.5
608.0
605.8
599.2

608.5
594.1

590
588
584
586
585
589
588
583
584
579

591
584
579
578
586
582
579
577
572

580
568

38
35
28
30
24
24
21
26
30
19

32
26
27
28
25
26
23
25
17

21
14
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2026 Manawatu AGGREGATE - 24-25 January 2026

A GRADE
Hunt, Martin
Taylor, Ryan
Baines, Mark
Hunt, Janet
Taylor, Pippa
Taylor, Grant
Bennett, Owen
McNair, Robbie
Taylor, Rob
Baines, Bex

Arthur, Lindsay

B GRADE
Junc, Isaac
Lange, Harry
McNair, Ruth
Cuff, Gary
Brettell, Ivor
Grain, David
Archer, Allison
Jewell, James

Lindsay, Jackie

C GRADE
Dann, Jim

Westcott, Dave

D GRADE
Hird, William

Munro, Marshall

Manawatu

Poroutawhao

Maidstone
Manawatu

Maidstone

Poroutawhao

Waikato

Southern Hawkes Bay

Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Maidstone

Southern Hawkes Bay

Southern Hawkes Bay

Wanganui
Waikato
Maidstone
Waikato
Manawatu

Manawatu

Manawatu

Wanganui

Wanganui

Wanganui

Sweepstake

620.0
622.1
619.7
616.0
611.7
615.2
615.1
616.5
604.6
590.5
611.8

609.4
615.9
605.9
606.6
603.6
602.1
602.7
604.1
600.3

600.0
591.5

590.2
524 .4

Champs

619.9
617.7
614.6
612.0
613.8
610.1
609.0
602.9
610.2
613.7
0.0

616.3
608.6
610.5
608.5
609.8
609.1
608.0
605.8
599.2

608.5
594 .1

0.0
0.0

TOTAL
1239.9
1239.8
1234.3
1228.0
1225.5
1225.3
1224 .1
1219.4
1214.8
1204.2
611.8

1225.7
1224.5
1216.4
1215.1
1213.4
1211.2
1210.7
1209.9
1199.5

1208.5
1185.6

590.2
524.4



Manawatu 50m 3P - 24 January 2026

KNEELING PRONE STANDING TOTAL
1 Junc, Isaac Maidstone 183 197 177 557



A Grade
Isaac Junc

B Grade
Gracie Williams
Ivor Brettell

Womens Final

Gracie Williams

Mens Final
Isaac Junc

Ivor Brettell

Hutt Valley

Manawatu
Waikato

Manawatu

Hutt Valley

Waikato

Manawatu Air Rifle 2026

Saturday 24th January

1 2 3 4
98.8 97.5 98.5 99.6

100.2 96.3 98.2 95.7
93.1 91.5 92.0 95.8

Womens 10 Metre Air Final

96.4 115.7 136.1 156.1 176.1
46.9 10.1 10.5 9.6 10.0
49.5 9.2 9.9 10.4 10.0

Mens 10 Metre Air Final

100.7 119.8 1399 160.0 179.2
52.2 9.5 10.0 9.7 10.6
48.5 9.6 10.1 10.4 8.6

93.8 1103 126.5 145.8 165.2
47.4 8.2 7.1 9.4 9.6
46.4 8.3 9.1 9.9 9.8

99.0

95.0
93.1

194.8
9.4
9.3

197.7
8.4
10.1

182.6
8.7
8.7

95.8

98.6
95.2

213.5
9.0
9.7

218.5
9.9
10.9

201.6
9.2
9.8

589.2

584.0
560.7

10.4
9.7

10.3
10.0

10.2
9.9

QF

QF
QF

233.6

238.8

221.7
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